Eesti noorte mitmevdistluse MV

Rakvere staadion

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

oC

Kimnevdistlus M

Karl-Robert SALURI
10,62

947

+1.9

Alexandr KOMAROV
11,06

847

+1.9

Henri LOOSE
11,43

767

+1.9

Karl-Uljas MOLDER
11,41

771

+1.9

Martin KIVIMAA
12,04

643

+1.9

Lukas LESSEL
10,66

938

+1.9

21.07.2021

(Tulemused parast Kaugushlpe)

06.08.1993 KJK Jarvala

7.68
980
+3.0

04.03.

7.08
833
+0.8

21.11.

6.67
736
+0.9

08.11.

6.19
628
-0.8

23.10.

6.13
615
+0.7

23.12.

DNS
0

2001

1995

2001

2000

2000

ANA

Tartu SS

SK Leksi

SK Leksi

SK Elite

Kalev

44

44

Sport

- 22.07.2021

1927

1680

1503

1399

1258
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